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Standard Rate Card 
 

Skills For the Information Age (SFIA) rates 

For more info SFIA visit https://sfia-online.org/en/about-sfia/how-sfia-works 
Rates may be subject to volume discounts by agreement  

SFIA Strategy & 
Architecture

Business 
Change

Solution Dev & 
Implementation

Service 
Management

Procurement & 
Management 

Support

Client 
Interface

1.Follow £400 £400 £400 £400 £400 £400

Basic capability to complete tasks under close supervision. Not expected to use much initiative. Should be organised.

2. Assist £650 £650 £650 £650 £650 £650

Uses some discretion and has a wider circle of interaction than level 1, especially in speciality. Works on a range of tasks, and 
proactively manages personal development.

3. Apply £750 £750 £750 £750 £750 £750

Complete work packages with milestone reviews only. Escalates problems under own discretion. Works with suppliers and 
customers. May have some supervisory responsibility. Performs a broad range of tasks, takes initiative, and schedules own and 
others work.

4. Enable £850 £850 £850 £850 £850 £850

Works under general direction in a framework. Influence at account level, works on a broad range of complex activities. Good level 
of operational business skills.

5. Ensure/Advise £950 £950 £950 £950 £950 £950

Broad direction, supervisory, objective setting responsibility. Influences organisation. Challenging and unpredictable work. Self 
sufficient in business skills.

6. Initiate/Influence £1,200 £1,200 £1,200 £1,200 £1,200 £1,200

Authority for an area of work. Sets organisational objectives. Influences policy, significant part of organisation, and customers and 
suppliers at a high level. Highly complex and strategic work. Initiates and leads technical and business change.

7. Strategy/Inspire £1,400 £1,400 £1,400 £1,400 £1,400 £1,400

Authority includes setting policy. Makes decisions critical to organisation, influences key suppliers and customers at top level. 
Leads on strategy. Full range of management and leadership skills.
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Skills For the Information Age (SFIA) service level guidance 
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Skills For the Information Age (SFIA) service level guidance continued 

Pricing Overview 

Next Ventures consultancy operates on a fixed price, time and materials model at agreed day 
rate with clearly defined deliverables on a rolling monthly basis. 

Above is an overview of consultant rates, discounts and volume rates may be negotiable . 

Working week is assumed to be 8 hr working day, Monday - Friday, excluding national holidays 
unless otherwise agreed in advance. 

Travel & Subsistence is included in day rate for main office location but may be chargeable 
for additional site including milage as required. 

Professional Indemnity Insurance PII of £5m is included in day rate. 

For more information please contact Next Ventures at: 
email:    G-Cloud@next-ventures.com 
telephone:   0207 549 4030 

7th Floor 140 Aldersgate Street, London, EC1A 4HY 
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